HORAS TRABALHADAS

LOCAL: PA FLEXAL Il - ABELAR CORREA NETO - PEDIATRIA E CLINICA MEDICA

01/01/2024~31/01/2024

PROFISSIONAL

Adriano Barbosa Lucas Almeida
Amanda Ferraz Arita

André Dominato Castro

Assad Charbel Chequer Bon-Habib
Barbara de Souza Salgado Rocha
Caio Anavilhanas Endlich
Carolina Pereira Nunes

Darlan Reis Barbosa

Débora Hastenreiter Aleixo
FELIPE CHIABAI SARAIVA
Guilherme Burini Lopes
Guilherme Hastenreiter Aleixo
Guilherme Henrique Fonseca ribeiro
Guilherme Rodrigues Lessa
Hitalo Johnson Furtado Mello
Jennifer Nicole Padua Kinsler
Jodo Pedro Machado Rocha

Jodo Vitor Ferreira Rizzo

Julia Baptista Leal

Julia Taise Bertoncin

Juliana Pereira Nunes

Lais Lucena Lima Da Costa Reis
Leonardo Rangel Littig

Lisyanet Espinosa Mesa

Luann Joviniano Chagas

Lucas Cozer Pinheiro de Lemos
Lucas Delboni Soares

Lucas Luciano Rocha Silva
Lucas Lyrio Vieira

Lucas Machado Duarte

Luisa Soldati Bastos Rezende
Marcelo Geik Siquara

Mario Oliveira Calmon

Matheus Florencio Saiter Mota
Max Damond Calazans Rodrigues
Mirela Sibien Pretti Leite

Paula Lagares Gratz Ribeiro
Paulo Eduardo Botelho Martins Junior
Pedro Ivo Philadelpho Ledncio Dazzi
Rafael Philadelpho Dazzi

Rafaela Mendes Leocadio
Rogeério Teixeira Fernandes
Samuel Faustino Silva

Suenia Ravera

REGISTRO
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20248/ES
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17409/ES
19815/ES
17607/ES
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11867/ES
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11996/ES
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11035/ES
19825/ES
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20100/ES
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11251/ES
15526/ES
14695/ES
20023/ES
11376/ES
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